

BUSINESS OR INDIVIDUAL NAME

MAIN CONTACT

PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL

BRONZE

GOLD

- LOGO ON EVENT POSTER
- BANNER/SIGN DISPLAYED AT EVENT
- BOOTH SPACE AT EVENT (10'X10')
- GUEST ON NEWSMAKER
- INCLUDES PUMPKIN ON THE SHELF PARTICIPATION

CHAMBER MEMBER (\$450) NON-MEMBER (\$525)

SILVER

- LOGO ON EVENT POSTER
- BOOTH SPACE AT EVENT (10'X10')
- INCLUDES PUMPKIN ON THE SHELF PARTICIPATION

CHAMBER MEMBER (\$275) NON-MEMBER (\$350)

TO BE INCLUDED ON THE POSTER. SPONSORSHIP MUST BE RECEIVED AND PAID FOR BY FRIDAY, JULY 26.

METHOD OF PAYMENT (Please check one)

Check enclosed (Payable to Litchfield Chamber of Commerce)

Invoice me (Chamber Members Only)

Name on Card Credit Card

Exp Date ____ CVV ____

Billing Zip Code _____

Card #

Chamber

SUBMIT COMPLETED FORM TO 219 N Sibley Avenue • Litchfield, MN 55355 janaye@litch.com

ALL PROCEEDS BENEFIT THE CHAMBER - SERVING THE MEEKER COUNTY AREA.

NON-MEMBER (\$125)

CHAMBER MEMBER (\$75)

NAME ON EVENT POSTER

CHAMBER MEMBER (\$150)

EVENT BOOTH SPACE

NON-MEMBER (\$225)

BOOTH SPACE (10'X10') OR PUMPKIN ON THE SHELF

PUMPKIN ON THE SHELF

| • | BE PART OF OUR DOWNTOWN |
|---|-------------------------------------|
| | SCAVENGER HUNT! HOST A PUMPKIN, |
| | ATTRACT VISITORS, AND JOIN THE FUN. |

APPROXIMATELY 10'X10' BOOTH SPACE.

TABLES AND CHAIRS NOT INCLUDED.

CHAMBER MEMBER (\$75)

NON-MEMBER (\$150)

| TOTAL DUE | \$ | |
|-----------|----|--|
|-----------|----|--|